150m - Mladsi ziaci

1. kolo M-SsAZ juniorov, dorastu a mladsieho ziactva

NL 2477 PIALA Michal
NR 17,88 +0,2 GRAJCARIK Tomas

(270) 150m - Mladsi ziaci :: Beh B

#  Sté.

00 N ot bW N

Pocet pretekarov: 8

Meno

HOLIENCIK René
BABIC Branko
VIGLASKY Miloslav
REGINAC Timotej
KATONA Michal
MAHDON Lukéas
MALOVEC Ondrej
BALAZIK Marek

Start: 08.05.2019 13:52

Banska Bystrica 08.05.2019

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 29. 4. 2024 o 10:27

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica SVK  05.05.2019
Atletika Nové Mesto nad Vahom SVK  24.06.2017

Nar.

14.09.2007
20.07.2007
24.11.2007
20.12.2007
17.07.2006
14.06.2007
30.08.2008
24.09.2006

Klub / Krajina SB

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
BSK Banska Bystrica

CVC Liptovsky Mikula$

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

AK Mostaren Brezno

SK Juventa Zilina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
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Rekordy

Banské Bystrica

Trencin

PB

26,98
24,20
24,14
26,70
29,37

Start
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